Clerk Item No.	Proposed By	Assigned To	<u>Summary</u>
204-11	CE	MA, R	RESOLUTION NO2011
		,	A RESOLUTION TO CONFIRM THE COUNTY EXECUTIVE'S APPOINTMENT OF RUSSELL
			ROSENTHAL TO THE NASSAU COUNTY BRIDGE AUTHORITY PURSUANT TO SECTION
			653 OF THE NEW YORK STATE PUBLIC AUTHORITIES LAW. 204-11(CE)
205-11	CE	MA, R	RESOLUTION NO2011
			A RESOLUTION TO CONFIRM THE COUNTY EXECUTIVE'S APPOINTMENT OF
			JONATHAN D. FARRELL TO THE NASSAU COUNTY COMMISSION ON HUMAN RIGHTS.
			205-11(CE)
206-11	CE	MA, R	RESOLUTION NO2011
			A RESOLUTION TO CONFIRM THE COUNTY EXECUTIVE'S APPOINTMENT OF JEFFREY
			JOHNSON TO THE MINORITY AFFAIRS COUNCIL PURSUANT TO SECTION 2112(4) OF
			THE NASSAU COUNTY CHARTER. 206-11(CE)
208-11	CE	MA, R	RESOLUTION NO2011
			A RESOLUTION TO CONFIRM THE COUNTY EXECUTIVE'S APPOINTMENT OF
			REGINALD BENJAMIN TO THE MINORITY AFFAIRS COUNCIL PURSUANT TO SECTION
			2112(4) OF THE NASSAU COUNTY CHARTER. 208-11(CE)
209-11	CE	MA, R	RESOLUTION NO2011
			A RESOLUTION TO CONFIRM THE COUNTY EXECUTIVE'S APPOINTMENT OF HUBERT
			MOORER TO THE MINORITY AFFAIRS COUNCIL PURSUANT TO SECTION 2112(4) OF
			THE NASSAU COUNTY CHARTER. 209-11(CE)